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BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP
CONTACT 
PERSON PHONE E-Mail

3DI Technologies, Inc. 28969 Information Lane Easton MD 21601 Tammy Massey 401-770-6038 tmassey@3dicorp.com

APAC, Inc. PO Box 29289 Richmond VA 23242 Robert Thompson 804-928-9984 rwthompson@ashland.com

APAC-PAPCO Central PO Box 5310 Concord NC 28027 John Taylor 704-721-7500 johnwtaylor@ashland.com

Balfour Beatty Special Projects 999 Peachtree Street, Ste 200 Atlanta GA 30339 Keit Tipton 404-253-6335 ktipton@bbiusa.com

Blythe Construction PO Box 31635 Charlotte NC 28231 Jim MCBryde 704-375-8474 JMcBryde@BLYTHEconstruction.com

Boggs Paving, Inc. PO Box 1609 Monroe NC 28111 Greg D. Miller 704-289-8482

Branch Highways, Inc. PO Box 40004 Roanoke VA 24022 Michael Branch 540-982-1678 MikeB@BranchHighways.com

Dick Corp. PO Box 10896 Pittsburg PA 15236 Bob Speckis 412-384-1252

Florence & Hutchnson, Inc. 910 Small Dr. Elizabeth City NC 27909 Tommy Brite 252-330-1334

Granite Construction Co. PO Box 290757 Tampa FL 33687 Dan Peter 813-623-5877 dpeter@gcco.com

H.G.B. Flation 10090 I-25 Frontage Rd. Longmont CO 80504 Michallea Murphy 720-494-8104 mmurphy@flationstructures.com

HDR Eng. Inc. 3725 National Dr. Ste 103 Raleigh NC 27612 Wayne Moody 919-785-1118 wmoody@hdrinc.com

HNTB 343 E. Six Forks Rd Raleigh NC 27612 Whit Web 919-546-8997

HSMM, Inc. 1315 Franklin Rd Roanoke NC 24016 Nancy Farris 540-857-3130

Moffatt & Nichol Engineers 1616 E. Millbrook Rd Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Reid 919-781-4626 treid@moffattnichol.com

Ralph Whitehead & Assoc. 1000 West Morehead St. Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Mary Thompson 704-372-1885 mary.thompson@rwhitehead.com

Ray Bell Const. Co. PO Box 363 Brentwood TN 37024 Keith Pyle 615-373-4343 keith@ray-Bell.com

Rummel, Klepper & Kahl, llp 5800 Faringdon Place, Ste 105 Raleigh NC Mike Merritt 919-878-9560 mmerritt@rkkengineers.com

Stamtec Consulting Service, Inc. 801 Jones Frankin Rd, Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Kenneth W. Smith, PE 919-851-6866 KWSmith@stamtec.com

Tidewater Skanska, Inc. 809 S. Military Hwy VA. Beach VA 23464 R. R. Walker 757-420-4140 Estimating@Tidewaterskanska.com

VRS Corporation 3109 Popularwood Ct., Ste 301 Raleigh NC 27604 Tim Veener 919-850-9511 tim-keener@vrscorp.com

Wilbur Smith Assoc. PO Box 2478 Raleigh NC 27602 Christine M. Kuchta 919-755-0583 ckuchta@wilbursmith.com

Woolpert LLP 8731 Red Oak Blvd., Ste 101 Charlotte NC 28217 Jonathan Repp 704-525-6284 Jonathan.Repp@Woolpert.com

P. O. Box 290757 Tampa FL 33687 Dan Peter Dan.Peter@gcinc.com

Bunnell-Lammons Engineering, Inc. 1200 Woodruff Rd, Ste. B-7 Greenville SC 29607 Julie Ostrom 864-288-1265 julie@blecorp.com

The LPA Group 4904 Professional Ct., Ste 201 Raleigh NC 27609 G. Scott Boyles, PE 919-954-1244 sboyles@lpagroup.com


